

BID TABULATIONS

Contract No. DH00188

Project: DH00188_50138.3.53

Safety improvements on SR 1707 (Church Street) from SR 1442 (Sunset Ave) to SR 1453 (Walker Street) in Asheboro.

Bid Opening: 3/22/2016 at 2:00 pm

ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	Sharp Brothers A Division of Vecellio & Grogan Inc.		Thompson-Arthur Division APAC-Atlantic Inc.		
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$18,113.74	\$18,113.74	\$34,600.00	\$34,600.00	
2	1.5" to 3" MILLING	25,000	SY	\$1.91	\$47,750.00	\$2.66	\$66,500.00	
3	SURFACE COURSE, S9.5B	2,245	TONS	\$62.10	\$139,414.50	\$74.35	\$166,915.75	
4	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	135	TONS	\$367.20	\$49,572.00	\$560.00	\$75,600.00	
5	ADJUST DROP INLET	1	EA	\$878.24	\$878.24	\$819.00	\$819.00	
6	ADJUST MANHOLES	29	EA	\$853.73	\$24,758.17	\$819.00	\$23,751.00	
7	ADJUST METER OR VALVE BOX	19	EA	\$824.59	\$15,667.21	\$809.00	\$15,371.00	
8	CONTRACTOR FURNISHED, TYPE E SIGN	113	SF	\$12.95	\$1,456.88	\$12.95	\$1,456.88	
9	SUPPORTS, 3-LB STEEL U-CHANNEL	252	LF	\$6.25	\$1,575.00	\$6.25	\$1,575.00	
10	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E	18	EA	\$75.00	\$1,350.00	\$75.00	\$1,350.00	
11	GENERIC SIGNING ITEM - REMOVE EXISTING SIGN	3	EA	\$1.00	\$3.00	\$1.00	\$3.00	
12	WORK ZONE ADVANCE/GENERAL WARNING SIGNING	126	SF	\$9.00	\$1,134.00	\$9.00	\$1,134.00	
13	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$16,992.00	\$16,992.00	\$17,200.00	\$17,200.00	
14	LAW ENFORCEMENT	80	HR	\$35.00	\$2,800.00	\$35.00	\$2,800.00	
15	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 90 MILS)	1685	LF	\$0.60	\$1,011.00	\$0.60	\$1,011.00	
16	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 120 MILS)	12,920	LF	\$0.65	\$8,398.00	\$0.65	\$8,398.00	
17	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (8", 90 MILS)	410	LF	\$2.20	\$902.00	\$2.20	\$902.00	
18	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (8", 120 MILS)	85	LF	\$4.00	\$340.00	\$4.00	\$340.00	
19	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 120 MILS)	200	LF	\$8.00	\$1,600.00	\$8.00	\$1,600.00	
20	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOL (90 MILS)	75	EA	\$100.00	\$7,500.00	\$100.00	\$7,500.00	
21	SNOWPLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKERS	230	EA	\$28.00	\$6,440.00	\$28.00	\$6,440.00	
22	PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL HEAD (16", 1 SECTION W/COUNTDOWN)	2	EA	\$903.00	\$1,806.00	\$903.00	\$1,806.00	
23	SIGNAL CABLE	650	LF	\$4.00	\$2,600.00	\$4.00	\$2,600.00	
24	VEHICLE SIGNAL HEAD (12", 3 SECTION)	4	EA	\$672.00	\$2,688.00	\$672.00	\$2,688.00	
25	VEHICLE SIGNAL HEAD (12", 4 SECTION)	1	EA	\$770.00	\$770.00	\$770.00	\$770.00	
26	UNPAVED TRENCHING (1 CONDUIT, 2")	150	LF	\$6.00	\$900.00	\$6.00	\$900.00	
27	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	5	EA	\$176.00	\$880.00	\$176.00	\$880.00	
28	1/2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	2.0	EA	\$347.00	\$694.00	\$347.00	\$694.00	
29	2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	4	EA	\$378.00	\$1,512.00	\$378.00	\$1,512.00	
30	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	725.00	LF	\$5.00	\$3,625.00	\$5.00	\$3,625.00	
31	LEAD-IN CABLE (14-2 PAIR)	1,130	LF	\$2.00	\$2,260.00	\$2.00	\$2,260.00	
32	TYPE II PEDESTAL WITH FOUNDATION	1	EA	\$1,582.00	\$1,582.00	\$1,582.00	\$1,582.00	
33	SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION	1	EA	\$627.00	\$627.00	\$627.00	\$627.00	
34	CONTROLLER WITH CABINET (TYPE 2070L, BASE MOUNTED)	1	EA	\$10,992.00	\$10,992.00	\$10,992.00	\$10,992.00	
35	DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 2070L)	6	EA	\$106.00	\$636.00	\$106.00	\$636.00	
36	CABINET BASE EXTENDER	1	EA	\$292.00	\$292.00	\$292.00	\$292.00	
					\$379,519.74	\$467,130.63		

Bidder No. 1: Sharp Brothers A Division of Vecellio & Grogan Inc.

Bidder No. 2: Thompson-Arthur Division APAC-Atlantic Inc.